
189Course Code: INFORMATION TECH.& ELECT.SYS.MTN.Branch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13121518970759

13121518970760

13121518970761

13121518970762

13121518970763

13121518970767

13121518970768

13121518970772

13121518970773

13121518970775

13121518970776

ADITYA KUMAR MISHRA

AMAN MASIH

AMIT KUMAR

ARSHDEEP  KUMAR

GURPAL SINGH

MANISH KUMAR

NIRMAL SINGH

RAM PARSHOTAM

SANDEEP

SUKHVIR SINGH

VIPIN SHARMA

469

471

468

474

464

472

494

467

500
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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11

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, RAJPURAInstitute Name::

/87 /57

/40 /220

/93 /57

/40 /215

/96 /60

/30 /216

/ /57

/33 /231

/93 /57

/36 /222

/ /57

/35 /240

/69 /63

/33 /232

/93 /57

/30 /221

/93 /57

/37 /238

/96 /57

/32 /218

/93 /60

/37 /239

Status

/17 /8

/16 /24

/16 /9

/18 /23

/17 /8

/17 /24

/18 /9

/18 /27

/17 /9

/16 /24

/18 /8

/18 /27

/17 /8

/17 /25

/18 /9

/18 /26

/18 /8

/17 /26

/15 /8

/17 /24

/17 /9

/18 /27

Exam yr       : 2015



189Course Code: INFORMATION TECH.& ELECT.SYS.MTN.Branch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13223118973762

13223118973763

13223118973764

13223118973765

13223118973766

13223118973767

13223118973768

13223118973769

13223118973771

Jyoti bala

Kanchan Bala

Kirandeep Rani

Madhu

Neetu

Neha

Priya

Reena

Shaweta sharma

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952
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99953 99955
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W), JALANDHARInstitute Name::

/117 /66

/31 /210

/114 /66

/30 /204

/117 /66

/32 /208

/114 /66

/33 /202

/117 /66

/33 /220

/117 /66

/32 /210

/117 /63

/33 /198

/117 /66

/30 /205

/117 /66

/32 /212

Status

/16 /7

/16 /

/17 /7

/17 /

/17 /7

/16 /

/16 /7

/17 /

/18 /8

/17 /

/16 /7

/16 /

/15 /6

/15 /

/16 /7

/16 /

/17 /8

/17 /

Exam yr       : 2015



189Course Code: INFORMATION TECH.& ELECT.SYS.MTN.Branch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13243118974465

13243118974467

13243118974468

13243118974469

13243118974472

13243118974473

13243118974474

13243118974475

13243118974476

13243118974477

13243118974479

ANU MARWAHA

KULWINDER KAUR

KULWINDER KAUR

MANDEEP KAUR

MONEY KAUR

MONIKA

NEHA

PARAMJIT KAUR

PARMINDER KAUR

RUBY

SARITA

479

487

479

486

476

464

483

484

478

479

482

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955
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99953 99955
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99951 99952
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE,(W) HOSHIARPURInstitute Name::

/78 /48

/45 /240

/78 /51

/43 /247

/75 /51

/39 /245

/72 /51

/43 /250

/72 /48

/38 /247

/72 /48

/35 /242

/72 /48

/40 /251

/75 /54

/38 /247

/66 /48

/44 /250

/75 /48

/41 /245

/72 /51

/37 /250

Status

/17 /8

/18 /25

/18 /7

/17 /26

/18 /8

/18 /25

/18 /7

/18 /27

/17 /8

/18 /28

/16 /7

/17 /27

/18 /8

/18 /28

/18 /7

/17 /28

/17 /9

/18 /26

/18 /8

/17 /27

/18 /8

/18 /28

Exam yr       : 2015



189Course Code: INFORMATION TECH.& ELECT.SYS.MTN.Branch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13311518975121

13311518975123

13311518975127

13311518975128

13311518975129

GURMINDER SINGH

JASPAL SINGH

MALKEET SINGH

NAVPREET SINGH

SUMEET RANA

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, LOPOKEInstitute Name::

/99 /42

/ /230

/99 /39

/ /240

/108 /45

/ /237

/102 /45

/ /252

/108 /45

/ /249

Status

/17 /8

/17 /24

/16 /9

/17 /24

/18 /9

/18 /25

/17 /8

/18 /25

/18 /8

/17 /25

Exam yr       : 2015



189Course Code: INFORMATION TECH.& ELECT.SYS.MTN.Branch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13321718978823

13321718978824

13321718978825

13321718978826

13321718978827

13321718978828

13321718978829

13321718978830

13321718978832

13321718978833

13321718978835

13321718978836

13321718978837

13321718978838

13321718978839

13321718978840

13321718978841

BALJINDER SINGH

BALWINDER KUMAR

GURMEET SINGH

LALIT KUMAR

LUKESH

MANPREET SINGH

MUNISH KUMAR

NARESH SINGH

PURAN CHAND

RAJAN SHARMA

RAMAN KUMAR

RAMAN SINGH

ROHIT KUMAR

ROSHAN LAL

SAIFAL SINGH

SHAMSHER SINGH

UMESH KUMAR

520

527

499

533

519

517

511

528

535

511

493

525

491

528

535

506

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BAMIALInstitute Name::

/120 /51

/49 /235

/120 /54

/48 /237

/120 /45

/48 /222

/120 /51

/52 /241

/120 /51

/48 /233

/117 /51

/49 /232

/120 /51

/43 /230

/120 /

/ /236

/117 /57

/47 /238

/120 /54

/46 /243

/117 /51

/39 /236

/120 /48

/46 /216

/120 /51

/50 /236

/120 /48

/37 /221

/120 /51

/50 /240

/120 /51

/49 /243

/120 /48

/51 /220

Status

/17 /7

/17 /24

/17 /8

/17 /26

/16 /7

/17 /24

/17 /8

/18 /26

/17 /8

/17 /25

/17 /8

/18 /25

/16 /7

/18 /26

/17 /8

/17 /25

/17 /8

/18 /26

/18 /9

/18 /27

/17 /8

/17 /26

/16 /7

/16 /24

/17 /8

/18 /25

/17 /7

/17 /24

/17 /8

/17 /25

/18 /9

/18 /27

/17 /8

/17 /25

Exam yr       : 2015



189Course Code: INFORMATION TECH.& ELECT.SYS.MTN.Branch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13321718978842

13321718978843

VARUN KUMAR

YASH PAUL

528

519

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

Registration No Name
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BAMIALInstitute Name::

/117 /51

/50 /238

/120 /51

/45 /234

/18 /9

/18 /27

/17 /8

/18 /26

Exam yr       : 2015



189Course Code: INFORMATION TECH.& ELECT.SYS.MTN.Branch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13323318976189

13323318976190

13323318976192

13323318976193

13323318976194

13323318976195

13323318976196

13323318976197

13323318976198

13323318976199

13323318976200

13323318976201

13323318976202

13323318976203

13323318976204

13323318976205

13323318976206

ALKA

DHRUVITA SHARMA

KAVITA RANI

MANISHA

MANISHA KUMARI

NAVNEET KAUR

NEELAM RANI

NITU DEVI

PALVIDEVI

PARAMJEET

PARAMJIT KAUR

RAMA

RITIKA

RITU BALA

SARBJIT KAUR

SHAMLI DEVI

SHWETA DEVI

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W) PATHANKOTInstitute Name::

/108 /63

/49 /228

/ /

/47 /226

/111 /63

/55 /233

/117 /63

/43 /229

/111 /63

/48 /229

/108 /63

/44 /229

/120 /63

/65 /235

/114 /63

/52 /233

/108 /63

/43 /230

/114 /63

/46 /235

/111 /63

/42 /230

/111 /63

/42 /229

/ /63

/51 /235

/96 /63

/44 /231

/117 /63

/50 /230

/114 /63

/50 /234

/105 /63

/46 /232

Status

/17 /8

/18 /

/17 /8

/18 /

/18 /8

/19 /

/17 /8

/18 /

/17 /8

/18 /

/18 /8

/17 /

/18 /9

/18 /

/18 /8

/18 /

/18 /8

/18 /

/18 /8

/17 /

/18 /8

/17 /

/17 /8

/18 /

/18 /9

/19 /

/18 /8

/17 /

/18 /8

/17 /

/19 /9

/18 /

/18 /8

/19 /

Exam yr       : 2015



189Course Code: INFORMATION TECH.& ELECT.SYS.MTN.Branch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13323318976207

13323318976208

SONIA

SUMAN RANI

99951 99952

99953 99955

99951 99952

99953 99955

Registration No Name
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RL(SESSIONAL)

RL(SESSIONAL)

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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) )

S.No
18
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W) PATHANKOTInstitute Name::

/111 /63

/40 /230

/114 /63

/38 /228

/18 /8

/18 /

/17 /8

/17 /

Exam yr       : 2015


